

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

LAUREN ALAINA IS COMING TO MYSTIC LAKE APRIL 11

Tickets on sale Jan. 12

PRIOR LAKE, Minn. – Jan. 8, 2024 – Lauren Alaina is set to bring a night of country music to Mystic Lake when she performs in the Mystic Showroom at 8 p.m. Thursday, April 11, 2024.

Grand Ole Opry member and Big Loud Records powerhouse Lauren Alaina has earned three chart-topping hits. Her recent EP, "Unlocked," reintroduces the multi-faceted star, allowing fans to know her more than ever before.

Alaina released the Platinum hit "Road Less Traveled" in 2017. Her song "What Ifs" with Kane Brown reached 7X Platinum and her song "One Beer" with HARDY and Devin Dawson went 2X Platinum. She has shared the stage with Alan Jackson, Blake Shelton, Carrie Underwood, Luke Bryan, Martina McBride and Jason Aldean.

Alaina finished second on the 10th season of "American Idol" and placed fourth on season 28 of "Dancing with the Stars." She has performed on some of the highest-profile stages in the world, including "Good Morning America," "The Ellen DeGeneres Show," "The Tonight Show," "Jimmy Kimmel Live!" and the Macy's Thanksgiving Day Parade. She sang the national anthem at a Major League Baseball World Series game and performed at the White House for President Obama. For more information, visit <u>laurenalainaofficial.com</u>.

TICKET INFORMATION

Tickets to see Lauren Alaina at 8 p.m. Thursday, April 11, 2024, in the Mystic Showroom will be available Jan. 12 starting at \$35. Contact the Mystic Box Office at 952-496-6563 or visit mysticlake.com for more details.

Event: Lauren Alaina

Date & Time: 8 p.m. Thursday, April 11, 2024

Place: Mystic Showroom®
Tickets: Starting at \$35

On sale: 10 a.m. Friday, Jan. 12, 2024

ABOUT MYSTIC LAKE CASINO HOTEL

Owned and operated by the Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux Community, Mystic Lake Casino Hotel is the premier gaming facility in the Midwest. Mystic Lake® creates original and exciting entertainment experiences for its guests with gaming, distinctive bars and restaurants, indoor and outdoor concert venues, unique special events, and luxurious accommodations, all just 25 minutes southwest of Minneapolis/Saint Paul. In 2018, Mystic Lake opened Mystic Lake Center®, a new event space and hotel tower. Offering state-of-the-art technology, this 70,000-square-foot venue hosts groups of all sizes for conferences, expos, weddings and other events. With 766 new and renovated modern hotel rooms, Mystic Lake is one of the largest hotels in the Twin Cities area.

Media Inquiries:

Madeleine Rush • 651-214-6937 • madeleine@goffpublic.com

2400 MYSTIC LAKE BOULEVARD, PRIOR LAKE, MN 55372 • PHONE 952-445-9000 Owned and operated by the Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux Community